
Title Mr First Name Chhatra Last Name Pal Photograph

Phone No Office

Degree Year

1994

1996

2012

2016

 SLC 'SHYAM LAL COLLEGE'

(University of Delhi )

 Profile

Designation Mali

Department Office

Residence Address

011-22324086

Residence

Graduation B.A. from IGNOU

Nil

Mobile  
9999225685

Email -----

Educational Qualifications 

Institution

Xth U. P. Board

XIIth U.P. Board

Achievement / Awards / Recognitions

N.A.

Other Activities 

N.A.

Post Graduation M.A. from IGNOU (Hindi)

Other N.A.

Work Assignment

To Look after Sports Students, maintenance of Sports Ground, Sports Room and any other work assigned from College 

authorities from time to time


