



Profile

Title	Mr	First Name	Chhatra	Last Name	Pal	Photograph
Designation		Mali				
Department		Office				
Residence Address						
Phone No Office		011-22324086				
Residence		Nil				
Mobile		9999225685				
Email						
Educational Qualifications						
Degree		Institution				Year
Xth		U. P. Board				1994
XIIth		U.P. Board				1996
Gradua	tion		B.A. from IGNOU			2012
Post Gr	aduation	M.A. from IGNOU (Hindi)				2016
Other	n.A.					
Work Assignment						
To Look after Sports Students, maintenance of Sports Ground, Sports Room and any other work assigned from College authorities from time to time						
Achievement / Awards / Recognitions						
N.A.						
Other Activities						
N.A.						